
Sno Category StudentName Gender CasteCategory Percentage
1 UR PHOOL SINGH PRAJAPAT Male 73.66
2 UR MEENU BAJIYA Female OBC - NON CREAMY 72.31
3 UR POOJA YADAV Female GENERAL 72

4 UR
SHEKHAWAT NEELAM KNAWAR 
HARISINGH

Female GENERAL 71.71

5 UR ROHIT SHARMA Male GENERAL 71
6 UR RITU BHARGAV Female GENERAL 68.69
7 UR SUMAN JANGID Female OBC - NON CREAMY 68.3
8 UR RASHMI KUMAWAT Female OBC - NON CREAMY 67.77
9 UR CHANDANI VERMA Female OBC - NON CREAMY 67.75

10 SC KHUSHBOO VERMA Female SC 69.5
11 SC ANKITA SINGH Female SC 51.38
12 SC MUSKAN CHOUHAN Female SC 51.33
13 ST MANISHA KUMARI MEENA Female ST 61.27
14 ST MOHIT MEENA Male ST 53.55
15 MBC BIJENDRA Male MBC - NON CREAMY 48.94
16 MBC KOUSHALYA GURJAR Male MBC - NON CREAMY 47.16
17 MBC ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR Male MBC - NON CREAMY 46.83
18 EWS KHUSHBOO SHARMA Female EWS 54
19 EWS KAILASH CHAND Male EWS 52.83
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